35 East Beaver Creek Rd., Unit 1, Richmond Hill, Ontario Canada L4B 1B3
905-597-8989 • www.icontrols.ca • sales@icontrols.ca
PULSE 300 Series
FEATURES:
• High-Performance DC Door Operator
 with TRUE HP Motors suitable for
 Sectional, Rolling Steel, Fabric and
 Sliding Commercial Doors

required to open the door versus closing it.  Use this feedback to verify proper door balance without having to remove the operator.  A properly
balanced door will extend the life of the door springs and maximize battery backup performance.
DOOR LOCK ACTIVATION
Third party door locks can be connected with ease.  Once installed and selected, the operator activates the unlock function prior to opening
and the lock function at full close.  Settings for this feature include an adjustable door motion delay from 100 to 500ms to ensure optimal
functionality and performance.  Compatible with most 24V automatic locking systems.
ORDERING:
PULSE 300 SERIES
1/2, 3/4 or 1 TRUE HP 90VDC Motor Door Operators with Gearbox for 1” or 1.25” Keyed Solid Shaft. Includes 24V, 9Ah Battery Backup System, Reflective Photo Eye
(Through-Beam on 1HP models). For Balanced Doors to 500 sq. ft. / 1500 lbs.  40:1 Gearbox Ratio is recommended for most balanced commercial applications.  Use
30:1 for higher speed balanced requirements.  Use 50:1 when using pusher/bumper springs, or in light springless appications (contact iControls for recommendations).
MODEL # HP GEARBOX MAX. OPENING
SPEED*
DOOR
SHAFT SIZE RATIO SIZE MAX. SIZE MAX. WEIGHT**
PDC-350-1-30 1/2 1” 30:1 50 24”/s 200 Sq. Ft. 750 lbs.
PDC-350-1-40 1/2 1” 40:1 50 20”/s 200 Sq. Ft. 799 lbs.
PDC-350-1-50 1/2 1” 50:1 50 16”/s 200 Sq. Ft. 998 lbs.
PDC-375-1-30 3/4 1” 30:1 63 24”/s 350 Sq. Ft. 900 lbs.
PDC-375-1-40 3/4 1” 40:1 63 20”/s 350 Sq. Ft. 1200 lbs
PDC-375-1-50 3/4 1” 50:1 63 16”/s 350 Sq. Ft. 1500 lbs.
PDC-375-1.25-30 3/4 1.25” 30:1 75 24”/s 350 Sq. Ft. 900 lbs.
PDC-375-1.25-40 3/4 1.25” 40:1 75 20”/s 350 Sq. Ft. 1200 lbs.
PDC-375-1.25-50 3/4 1.25” 50:1 75 16”/s 350 Sq. Ft. 1500 lbs.
PDC-3100-1-40 1 1” 40:1 63 20”/s 500 Sq. Ft. 1500 lbs.
PDC-3100-1.25-30 1 1.25” 30:1 75 24”/s 500 Sq. Ft. 1200 lbs.
PDC-3100-1.25-40 1 1.25” 40:1 75 20”/s 500 Sq. Ft. 1500 lbs.
PDC-3100-1.25-50 1 1.25” 50:1 75 16”/s 500 Sq. Ft. 1500 lbs.
*Maximum opening door speeds are dependant on installation variables such as drum size, door balance, door size, etc.  Speeds indicated represent figures based on optimal installations and conditions.
**Max. Weight is for Counter-Balanced doors with an assumed max imbalance of up to 75 lbs. and is dependent on external factors including shaft and drum size.